Antennas
for Man
Packs
Antennas
for Light
Vehicles
Antennas
for

XPO2V-1650-3000/1354
XPO2V-1710-2175/1007
OA2-1.7-6.0V/1624
XPO2V-2.0-18.0/1397
OA4-4.4-5.8V/1623
OA2-0.1-0.5V/1534
Some of the standard ultra wideband omni antennas which form the
cornerstone of development projects for specific applications
Omni antennas on
armoured vehicles
Omni antennas on
light vehicles for
army patrols
OA2-0.1-6.0V/1692
XPO2V-150-600/148
OA2-0.1-6.0V/1692	 0.10 - 0.50
	 0.50 - 6.00	 2	 360	 80	 Vertical	 1250x140 Ø	 N(F) x2
OA2-0.1-0.5V/1534	 0.13 - 0.50	 2	 360	 60	 Vertical	 855x104 Ø	 N(F)
OA2-0.3-1.0V/1530	 0.30 - 1.00	 2	 360	 60	 Vertical	 472x104 Ø	 N(F)
XPO2V-150-600/148	 0.15 - 0.60	 2	 360	 80	 Vertical	 805x155 Ø	 N(F)
OA2-0.3-10.0V/1505	 0.30 - 10.0	 2	 360	 65	 Vertical	 305x161 Ø	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-500-1300/1351 	 0.50 - 1.30	 2	 360	 80	 Vertical	 333x79 Ø	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-0.8-6.0-GF/1441	 0.80 - 6.00	 2	 360	 75	 Vertical	 143x108 Ø	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-880-2175/1060	 0.80 - 2.40	 2	 360	 50	 Vertical	 221x31 Ø 	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-880-2175/1350 	 0.80 - 2.40	 2	 360	 50	 Vertical	 344x36 Ø	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-1.0-6.0/1442	 1.00 - 6.00	 2	 360	 70	 Vertical	 134x59 Ø	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-1150-1650/1036	 1.15 - 1.65	 2	 360	 70	 Vertical	 249x25 Ø 	 N(M)		  p
XPO2V-1650-3000/1354   	 1.65 - 3.00	 2	 360	 80	 Vertical	 253x25 Ø	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-1710-2175/1007	 1.70 - 2.17	 2	 360	 50	 Vertical	 147x26 Ø 	 N(F)		  p
OA2-1.7-6.0V/1624	 1.70 - 6.00	 2	 360	 70	 Vertical	 104x35 Ø	 N(F)		  p
XPO2V-2.0-18.0/1397	 2.00 - 18.0	 2	 360	 70	 Vertical	 104x39 Ø	 N(F)		  p
OA4-4.4-5.8V/1623	 4.40 - 5.80	 4	 360	 40	 Vertical	 153x14 Ø	 N(M)		  p
Model	 Frequency	 Gain	 Beamwidth	 Polarisation	 Dimensions	 Connector	 Photo
	 GHz	 dBi	 az°	 el°		  mm			   p
XPO2V-880-2175/1350